Date: 03/08/18 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE910
Time: 14:29:24 Service Equity Calculations ( S Page: 1
District: 04 BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOLS

07 2,140.20 2,140.20
10 2,140.20 2,140.20
11 2,140.20 2,140.20
13 2,140.20 2,140.20
15 1,968.00 1,968.00

18 1,968.00 1,968.00
20 1,968.00 1,968.00

ST Supp 6,420.60 4,108.20 3,936.00 14,464.80

CTY Supp 3,132.00 1,743.00 1,920.00 6,795.00

CTY>STA

State Eq 3,288.60 2,365.20 2,016.00 7,669.80
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 7,669.80
Average State Funded Equity 869.59

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 7,669.80



Date: 03/08/18 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE910
Time: 14:29:24 Service Equity Calculations Page: 2
District: 14 CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOLS

07 1,886.00 1,886.00

15 1,968.00 1,968.00

29 1,968.00 1,968.00

ST Supp 5,822.00 5,822.00

CTY Supp
CTY>STA
State Eq 5,467.00 5,467.00

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,467.00
Average State Funded Equity 1,540.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 5,467.00



GRANT COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education
Service Equity Calculations

3,608.00

3,608.00

3,608.00
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction
Average State Funded Equity

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance

WVES10
3

5,576

5576
51 576
1,640.

3,608.00

1,968.00

00

00
00
00



Date: 03/08/18
Time: 14:29:24

District:

ST Supp
CTY Supp
CTY>STA
State Eq

33

West Virginia Department of Education

Service Equity Calculations

HARRISON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

1,640.00

2,050.00

2,050.00

2,050.00

7,790.00

6,175.00

1,615.00

PAY GRADE
F G H
820.00
1,025.00 1,025.00
1,722.00
1,722.00
5,289.00 1,025.00
4,192 .50 812.50
1,096.50 212.50

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction
Average State Funded Equity

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance

2,050
820.

2,050.

2,050.

1,722.
2;050%

1,722.
14,104.
11, 180

2,924.
2,924.
340.

00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
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District: 35 JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOLS

04 2,132.00 2,132.00

10 2,132.00 2,132.00
12 1,735.:12 1,735.12

20 1,735+12 1,641.64 3,376.76

ST Supp 3,470.24 3,773.64 2,132.00 9,375.88

CTY Supp 1,544.68 1,679.73 949.00 4,173.41

CTY>STA

State Eq 1,925.56 2,093.91 1,183.00 5,202.47
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,202.47
Average State Funded Equity 910.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 5,202.47



Date: 03/08/18
Time: 14:29:24
District: 67 PLEASANTS COUNTY SCHOOLS

09 2,140.20

ST Supp 2,140.20
CTY Supp 2,837.07
CTY>STA 696.87
State Eq

West Virginia Department of Education
Service Equity Calculations

PAY GRADE
E F G H
2,140.20
2,140.20
2,140.20 2,140.20
3,056.31 3,202.47
916.11 1;062.27

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction
Average State Funded Equity

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance

2,140.20

2,140.20

2,140.20

6,420.60
9,095.85
2,675.25
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District: 87 UPSHUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

08 1,968.00 1,804.00 3,772.00

11 1,640.00 1,640.00

ST Supp 3,608.00 1,804.00 5,412.00

CTY Supp

CTY>STA

State Eq 3,608.00 1,804.00 5,412.00
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,412.00
Average State Funded Equity 1,640.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 5,412.00



Date: 03/08/18 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE910
8
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District: Entire State
Years PAY GRADE
Exp A B c F G H Total
00
01
02
03 1,640.00 1,640.00
8% 2,132.00 2,132.00
06 2,050.00 2,050.00
07 2,960.20 1,886.00 4,846.20
08 1,968.00 1,804.00 3,772.00
09 2,140.20 2,140.20
10 2,140.20 1,025.00 6,765.00 9,930.20
1.1 3,780.20 3,780.20
12 1,735.12 1,735.12
13 2,140.20 1,968.00 4,108.20
14 2,050.00 2,050.00
}2 2,140.20 3,936.00 6,076.20
17
18 1,968.00 1,968.00
19 2,140.20 2,140.20
%g 1,735.12 3,609.64 5,344.76
%% 1,722.00 1,722.00
24 2,050.00 2,050.00
25
26
27
28
29 1,968.00 1,968.00
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40 1.,722.:00 1,722.00
ST Sup 23,429.04 4,108.20 9,397.20 17,475.84 6,765.00 61,175.28
CTY Sup 13,688.75 3,056.31 5;935.50 6,802.20 1,761.50 31,244.26
CTY>STA 696.87 916.11 1,062.27 2,675.25
Stat Eq 10,437.16 1,968.00 3,461.70 11,380.91 5,003.50 32,;251,.27
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 32,251.27
Average State Funded Equity 864 .87

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 32,251.27



